3/12/2024 Week 29 of 35

53 - TUESDAY CLASSIC

Page 1

Tuesday 6:20 pm

Palos Lanes

PALOS TUESDAY CLASSIC
LEAGUE STANDI NGS AVAI LABLE AT www. PALOSLANES. net

PALOS TUESDAY CLASSIC

1st Quarter Wnners - Team#6 - NAAMZ
2nd Quarter Wnners - Tean#¥3 - THE FRANCHI SE
3rd Quarter Wnners - Team#7 - GEMATOS

USBC Certification: 687516
President: Ed Murillo is on Lane 26 (708)429-5611 e.murillo19@gmail.com
Secretary/Treasurer: Nick Yakas (708)774-2393 yakasfam@yahoo.com

Team Standings

Lanes 13 - 28

Points Points UnEarned High Scratch  High HDCP Season  Season Year-To-Date Y-T-D
Place # TeamName  _ Won _ Lost _ Points 10 30 10 30 _ScrPins HCPPins  WON  _ LOST
1 4 TANKFOR 1050 91% 28% 1239 3369 1251 3405 89609 91385 438 432
2 11 JOE MANTITS 88 32 1090 3060 1191 3321 82448 90575 490 380
3 9 TEAM LURIE 82V, 37" 1068 3048 1192 3422 82191 91446 487 383
4 12 LAST CALL 82", 37" 1017 2870 1155 3284 77865 89928 423 447
5 7 GEMATOS 66 54 1068 2964 1150 3267 81559 91606 536% 333%
6 15 PALOS LANES 58" 61% 933 2714 1099 3212 77367 89750 428% 441
7 16 SALTY BALLS 58 62 866 2391 1122 3165 62929 85537 361% 508%
8 5 TOP NOTCH 56 64 959 2706 1101 3198 77369 89498 446Y, 423%
9 6 NAAMZ 55 65 1086 3061 1161 3286 86640 92562 519% 350%
10 3 THE FRANCHISE 55 65 1062 2922 1146 3174 83730 90627 477 392%
11 14 SHOCKERS 48 72 974 2814 1145 3327 74846 90398 443", 426"
12 13 BOATS N HOES 46 74 1006 2856 1137 3249 77346 88740 348 522
13 10 HOPE WE HIT 1050 45 75 1065 3029 1135 3239 84653 90617 455 415
14 1 BOWLDOZERS 45 75 849 2431 1093 3201 68332 87391 299 571
15 8 HOW BIGS UR BOAT 43 77 1005 2885 1120 3230 80468 89753 389 481
16 2 1050 OR BUST! 40 80 971 2690 1151 3230 74878 89440 412% 457,
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14 1050 OR BUST!! 985 1081 1026 3092 18 <---> BOATS N HOES 992 932 1028 2952 12
1516 NAAMZ 1091 1039 1052 3182 11% <--->  HOW BIGS UR BOAT 1120 1069 1041 3230 18%
17-18  BOWLDOZERS 1081 1088 1032 3201 10% <---> TEAM LURIE 1033 1174 1159 3366 19%
19-20 LAST CALL 1082 1047 1155 3284 26 <---> SHOCKERS 1060 968 994 3022 4
21-22  HOPE WE HIT 1050 1017 1006 1040 3063 8 <---> JOE MANTITS 1077 1072 990 3139 22
23-24 PALOS LANES 1041 1030 1011 3082 19 <--->  TOP NOTCH 1067 1005 979 3051 11
2526 THE FRANCHISE 1073 1089 965 3127 13 <---> GEMATOS 939 1119 1064 3122 17
27-28 TANK FOR 1050 1251 1148 1006 3405 27 <--->  SALTY BALLS 1035 974 962 2971 3

Lane Assignments

1-4 7-14 10-16 1-5 6-2 12-3 813 159
7-12 10-4 3-14 2-8 9-5 11-16 151 13-6
Individual High Averages

Wk30 03/19
Wk31 03/26
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223.28 Matt Labonte
214.96 Craig Szplett
203.40 Samuel David Heard

222.46 William Guszczo 220.38 Bryan Thompson
209.61 Joe Graben 209.44 Andre Parker
202.87 Bryan Miller 202.52 Rob Stringham

216.56 David Santay
207.47 Kevin Tade
201.73 Andy Sims
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Team Scratch Series

3369 TANKFOR

Team Scratch Game

1050

3029 HOPE WE HIT 1050

2922 THE FRANCHISE

2714 PALOS LANES
Scratch Series

Men 779
727
713
687

678

628
613

Women

Matt Labonte

David Santay
Samuel David Heard
Joe Graben

Craig Szplett

Jen Mendon
Janet Kulovitz

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Series

1090 JOE MANTITS
1068 GEMATOS
1006 BOATS N HOES
959 TOP NOTCH

289
289
268
267
264

237
209

Scratch Game

Kevin Tade
William Guszczo
Bryan Thompson
Scott Strache
Rob Stringham

Denise Massey
Robbin Lewis

3422 TEAM LURIE

3327 SHOCKERS

3230 1050 OR BUST!

3230 HOW BIGS UR BOAT

Handicap Series

775 Ryan Liddell
743 Paul Krein
740 Mario Torres
733 Lou Plzak
730 Jeff Jutzi

713
671

Nicole Stringham
Danielle Beeck

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Handicap Game
1161 NAAMZ

1155 LAST CALL

1122 SALTY BALLS

1093 BOWLDOZERS

Handicap Game

294 Rich Rogers
292 Frank Tirrito
289 Ben Thomas
287 Scott Hersted
286 Tony Sukalo

Katie Strache
Kristine Fuhrman

245
234

Team Scratch
1239 TANK FOR

Game

Team Scratch Series

1050

1068 TEAM LURIE

1027 NAAMZ

1017 LAST CALL

1012 GEMATOS

Scratch Game

Team Handicap Game

3369 TANK FOR 1050

3048 TEAM LURIE

2990 NAAMZ

2885 HOW BIGS UR BOAT

2884 THE FRANCHISE
Scratch Series

Team Handicap Series

1251 TANK FOR 1050
1174 TEAM LURIE

1155 LAST CALL

1120 HOW BIGS UR BOAT
1119 GEMATOS

Handicap Game

3405 TANK FOR 1050
3366 TEAM LURIE

3284 LAST CALL

3230 HOW BIGS UR BOAT
3201 BOWLDOZERS

Handicap Series

Men 300 Matt Labonte 779 Matt Labonte 300 Matt Labonte 779 Matt Labonte

289 Kevin Tade 764 William Guszczo 292 Kevin Tade 764 William Guszczo

289 William Guszczo 716 Kevin Tade 289 William Guszczo 740 Mario Torres

279 David Santay 702 David Santay 279 David Santay 728 Rick Strache

268 Bryan Thompson 677 Rick Strache 270 Rich Rogers 725 Kevin Tade
Women 237 Denise Massey 623 Nicole Stringham 272 Denise Massey 713 Nicole Stringham

227 Nicole Stringham 600 Katie Strache 257 Nicole Stringham 701 Denise Massey

222 Jen Mendon 596 Denise Massey 243 Jen Mendon 690 Katie Strache

214 Janet Kulovitz 580 Jen Mendon 238 Janet Kulovitz 648 Janet Kulovitz

209 Robbin Lewis 576 Janet Kulovitz 237 Robbin Lewis 643 Jen Mendon

Team Rosters
HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- _Total _Total 10 30 10 30 Pins Gms  _Avg Drop
1 - BOWLDOZERS HDCP=269 Avg=742
Donald Matarese 137 63 131 142 151 424 613 196 494 259 683 11947 87 137
Jessie Goodina 136 63 167 135 101 403 592 167 415 230 604 818 6 136
Brian Wika 148 55 1585 182 163 500 671 183 535 245 715 4893 33 148
Mario Torres 154 50 199 200 188 587 740 201 587 252 740 11603 75 154
Tony Garcia 167 38 al157 al57 al57 471 585 0 0 6019 36 167
Anthony Rasmason 201 8 0 0 0 0 1209 6 201
Margarito Alvarez 178 28 0 0 0 0 12134 69 175 o
Robert Aguilar Jr 167 38 0 0 0 0 3977 24 165 o
2 - 1050 OR BUST!'HDCP=149 Avg=881
Tony Sukalo 179 27 al169 al169 al69 507 588 258 581 286 665 13970 78 179
Joe Quinn 178 28 139 181 182 502 586 208 550 236 634 14440 81 178
Ben Thomas 166 39 160 172 174 506 626 248 591 289 714 13447 81 166
Ray Nice 175 31 172 186 181 539 632 186 539 217 632 8409 48 175
Ron Rapp 183 24 193 221 168 582 660 221 582 247 660 3299 18 183
Drew Marks 140 63 0 0 155 427 217 613 8449 60 140
Wayne Sukalo 187 20 0 0 219 614 240 677 10662 57 187
Scott Grenier 188 19 0 0 213 516 225 552 1695 9 188
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin
Name AvgHDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Total 10 30 10 30 Pins Gms _ _Avg Drop
3 - THE FRANCHISEHDCP=82 Avg=956
Jesse Lane 195 13 170 187 169 526 562 202 555 214 591 12112 62 195
Denise Massey 171 35 237 189 170 596 701 237 596 272 701 13309 78 170
Robbin Lewis 178 28 161 209 151 521 605 209 593 237 677 11050 62 178
Andre Parker 209 0 222 199 203 624 624 247 648 247 648 17593 84 209
Samuel David Heard 203 6 202 224 191 617 635 265 713 272 734 17492 86 203
Keenan Johnson 201 8 0 0 236 586 244 610 5951 30 198 o
Leroy Johnson 199 9 0 0 0 0 2999 15 199
4 - TANK FOR 1050HDCP=11 Avg=1060
Ron Davis 199 9 252 232 166 650 680 252 668 262 701 11986 60 199
David Santay 216 0 204 279 219 702 702 279 727 279 727 18191 84 216
Dan Lyman Jr 215 0 234 212 210 656 656 255 723 255 723 4530 21 215
Andy Sims 207 2 249 172 161 582 588 249 642 251 648 16340 81 201 o
Matt Labonte 223 0 300 241 238 779 779 300 779 300 779 12057 54 223
Kyle Zaremba 191 17 0 0 0 0 11469 60 191
Jeff Vainauskas 206 3 0 0 235 645 239 657 8655 42 206
Josh Powell 237 0 0 0 0 0 711 3 237
5-TOP NOTCH HDCP=149 Avg=883
Jeremy Kman 170 36 168 155 176 499 607 200 531 236 639 11524 69 167 &
Jim Kent 152 52 132 165 144 441 588 172 468 225 627 1372 9 152
Dan Rogers 184 23 183 183 164 530 599 227 581 250 650 12151 66 184
Fred Triezenberg 183 24 182 168 189 539 611 226 605 250 677 13409 75 178 &
Rich Rogers 194 14 256 188 160 604 646 279 664 294 709 14032 72 194
Dave Gryczewski Sr 163 42 0 0 188 512 231 641 4894 30 163
Eric Brouwer 183 24 0 0 188 529 212 601 10921 60 182 o
Dennis Janicki 170 36 0 0 0 0 7548 45 167 o
6 - NAAMZ HDCP=64 Avg=998
Rob Osier 189 18 171 197 147 515 569 201 581 218 632 15327 81 189
Bill Thompson 169 36 188 169 147 504 612 213 532 249 640 14775 87 169
John Gasca Jr 198 10 a188 a188 a188 564 594 246 675 258 711 9708 49 198
William Guszczo 222 0 289 237 238 764 764 289 764 289 764 18687 84 222
Bryan Thompson 220 0 191 184 268 643 643 268 709 268 709 18512 84 220
Tom Virgin 187 20 0 0 237 638 259 704 3370 18 187
Stephanie Gasca 205 4 0 0 0 0 1845 9 205
7 - GEMATOS HDCP=106 Avg=930
Steve Bilski 183 24 197 189 205 591 663 208 600 233 675 12142 66 183
Bob Cazallis 178 28 124 216 127 467 551 220 610 249 697 13884 78 178
Ralph Monsour 168 37 176 193 192 561 675 241 561 279 675 14662 87 168
Dave Fiedor 200 9 172 204 218 594 621 223 596 231 621 16807 84 200
Brian Mathews 201 8 163 210 215 588 612 228 588 235 612 12066 60 201
Bob Nielubowski 181 26 0 0 202 553 230 637 1087 6 181
Mike Hermosillo 189 18 0 0 182 516 198 564 4558 24 189
Stephen Mroz 217 0 0 0 24 699 241 699 5873 27 217
8 - HOW BIGS UR BOATHDCP=112 Avg=923
Rick Strache 193 15 210 235 232 677 728 246 677 263 728 16802 87 193
Erich Strache 157 47 175 159 126 460 601 200 500 247 641 7991 51 156 o
Jon Strache 195 13 al185 al185 al185 555 594 0 0 11750 60 195
Katie Strache 177 29 202 196 202 600 690 214 606 245 699 14902 84 177
Scott Strache 201 8 233 179 181 593 617 267 669 275 693 16773 84 19 o
Stacy Pratscher 171 35 0 0 0 0 2011 12 167
Ed Malave 188 19 0 0 0 0 3865 21 184 o
Chuck Konow 133 63 0 0 0 0 323 3 107
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin
Name AvgHDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Total 10 30 10 30 Pins Gms _ _Avg Drop
9 - TEAM LURIE HDCP=97 Avg=939
Scott Hersted 189 18 160 201 176 537 591 266 666 287 729 13065 69 189
Frank Roberts Jr 176 30 194 191 225 610 718 225 610 261 718 2647 15 176
Paul Krein 166 39 159 182 225 566 686 225 617 265 743 14444 87 166
Kevin Tade 207 2 204 289 223 716 725 289 728 292 740 16183 78 207
Ross Carmody 201 8 210 205 204 619 646 243 654 252 681 15686 78 201
Jimmy Carmody 165 40 0 0 21 559 253 685 5474 33 165
Michael Burke 196 12 0 0 0 0 14134 72 196
10 - HOPE WE HIT 1050HDCP=71 Avg=973
Bryan Miller 202 7 177 184 207 568 586 234 657 241 678 17650 87 202
Justin Reiser 170 36 181 177 180 538 646 221 575 257 683 13326 78 170
Craig Szplett 214 0 a204 a204 a204 612 612 265 678 265 678 14832 69 214
Ryan Liddell 188 19 al178 al78 al178 534 591 248 718 267 775 12631 67 188
Keith Nelson 199 9 207 193 201 601 628 207 601 216 628 16125 81 199
John Burica 192 16 0 0 0 0 2255 12 187
Steve Pintoy 212 0 0 0 0 0 2550 12 212
11 - JOE MANTITSHDCP=90 Avg=946
Gery Zarack 184 23 191 170 139 500 566 219 583 242 652 15492 84 184
Bob Kelly 177 29 202 186 185 573 663 242 616 273 709 13299 75 177
Jen Mendon 187 20 192 222 166 580 643 235 628 257 694 15149 81 187
Jay Juricich 189 18 191 198 184 573 627 243 679 267 742 7408 39 189
Joe Graben 209 0 210 205 225 640 640 247 687 248 690 17607 84 209
Darren Snuckel Sr. 193 15 0 0 234 596 249 641 4654 24 193
Chris Kelly 199 9 0 0 0 0 4104 21 195
Andrea Neumann 186 21 0 0 0 0 560 3 186
12 - LAST CALL HDCP=137 Avg=896
Janet Kulovitz 183 24 170 192 214 576 648 214 613 238 688 15439 84 183
John Hyland 160 45 157 166 159 482 617 183 493 228 628 13457 84 160
Bob Stringham 174 32 199 171 189 559 655 230 606 264 705 13115 75 174
Nicole Stringham 177 29 214 182 227 623 713 227 623 257 713 14390 81 177
Rob Stringham 202 7 204 198 228 630 651 264 669 273 696 16404 81 202
Dave Vock 177 29 0 0 0 0 533 3 177
13 - BOATS N HOESHDCP=133 Avg=900
Danielle Beeck 169 36 143 147 161 451 559 207 563 243 671 13913 84 165 o
Rob Boerst 185 22 177 161 179 517 580 245 615 266 678 8356 45 185
Frank Tirrito 195 13 209 191 235 635 674 279 688 292 727 13962 72 193 o
Bryan Murillo 191 17 172 190 187 549 600 234 610 251 664 16620 87 191
Ed Murillo-Pres 160 45 160 112 135 407 539 181 480 225 609 13484 84 160
Stan Sapyta 186 21 0 0 0 0 1678 9 186
Chris Keburis 171 35 0 0 0 0 8246 48 171
Pat Murillo 180 27 0 0 0 0 541 3 180
14 - SHOCKERS HDCP=158 Avg=872
Don Synski 181 26 190 195 151 536 614 235 587 261 665 13084 72 181
Lou Plzak 184 23 190 161 200 551 620 241 661 266 733 13840 75 184
Robert Spencer 156 48 179 127 147 453 597 182 453 229 597 9843 63 156
Tony Castro 179 27 al169 al169 al69 507 588 249 609 277 693 13439 75 179
Victor Geraci 172 34 175 159 170 504 603 212 623 247 728 10365 60 172
Mike Spencer 171 35 0 0 223 608 260 719 6167 36 171
Trevor Hamilton 162 43 0 0 0 0 1462 9 162
Frank Cosenza 144 59 0 0 0 0 4331 30 144
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total 10 30 1030 Pins Gms Avg Drop
15 - PALOS LANESHDCP=136 Avg=897
Matt Jutzi 187 20 187 200 161 548 608 255 610 274 667 14599 78 187
Tony Wolanski 191 17 201 187 200 588 642 204 588 222 642 12418 65 191
Ron Gillis 185 22 168 178 196 542 608 203 574 225 640 15588 84 185
Jeff Jutzi 184 23 190 145 208 543 612 256 661 279 730 16082 87 184
Nick Yakas (L) 150 54 158 183 109 450 612 183 518 239 680 4217 28 150
Pete Travato 172 34 0 0 197 516 231 618 516 3 172
Kristine Fuhrman 160 45 0 0 189 495 234 630 9160 57 160
Jacquelyn Lumley 116 63 0 0 0 0 1050 9 116
16 - SALTY BALLS HDCP=253 Avg=766
Luke Opoka 145 58 al135 a135 al35 405 579 189 461 247 635 6417 44 145
Mike Gibbs 146 57 a136 al136 al136 408 579 177 457 235 631 5267 36 146
Mike Gaglione 153 51 166 133 146 445 598 192 518 244 674 12891 84 153
Tim Moran 156 48 165 137 137 439 583 191 504 239 648 12203 78 156
Bill Gibbs 166 39 180 180 155 515 632 203 543 243 663 12973 78 166
Nicole Gibbs 130 63 0 0 0 0 784 6 130
Kevin Herman 104 63 0 0 0 0 627 6 104
Nick Kinnerk 123 63 0 0 0 0 370 3 123
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

EYH Men Division 1: Division1

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- 3 Total Total
Darby Gilbert 181 26 2615 15 0 0 0 0
Art Mallo 127 63 382 3 0 0 0 0
Brady McKay 108 63 326 3 0 0 0 0
Nick Yakas 208 1 518 3 0 0 0 0
‘" Women Division 1: Division1

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- 3 Total Total
Carol Aguilar 150 54 451 3 0 0 0 0

High match Points: All Members of This League
Points Points Points Points

Name —Won _ lost _ %Won Name —Won _ lost _ %Won
David Santay 57.5 26.5 68.45% Lou Plzak 43.0 32.0 57.33%
Joe Graben 57.0 27.0 67.86% Bill Gibbs 42.5 38.5 52.47%
Bryan Thompson 57.0 27.0 67.86% Ross Carmody 42.0 36.0 53.85%
William Guszczo 55.0 29.0 65.48% Joe Quinn 42.0 39.0 51.85%
Samuel David Heard 53.0 33.0 61.63% Don Synski 42.0 30.0 58.33%
Mike Gaglione 51.0 36.0 58.62% Paul Krein 41.0 46.0 47.13%
John Hyland 48.0 36.0 57.14% Rob Osier 41.0 40.0 50.62%
Ralph Monsour 48.0 39.0 55.17% Bob Kelly 39.5 35.5 52.67%
Denise Massey 48.0 30.0 61.54% Danielle Beeck 39.5 44.5 47.02%
Rob Stringham 47.0 34.0 58.02% Gery Zarack 39.0 45.0 46.43%
Ron Gillis 47.0 37.0 55.95% Kevin Tade 39.0 39.0 50.00%
Rick Strache 46.0 41.0 52.87% Justin Reiser 39.0 39.0 50.00%
Bob Cazallis 46.0 32.0 58.97% Fred Triezenberg 39.0 36.0 52.00%
Rich Rogers 46.0 26.0 63.89% Keith Nelson 38.5 42.5 47.53%
Jeff Jutzi 45.5 41.5 52.30% Donald Matarese 38.5 48.5 44.25%
Scott Strache 45.0 39.0 53.57% Ron Davis 38.0 22.0 63.33%
Steve Bilski 44.5 21.5 67.42% Michael Burke 38.0 34.0 52.78%
Tony Castro 44.0 31.0 58.67% Tony Sukalo 36.5 41.5 46.79%
Jen Mendon 44.0 37.0 54.32% Craig Szplett 36.0 33.0 52.17%
Bryan Miller 440 43.0 50.57% Bob Stringham 36.0 39.0 48.00%
Dave Fiedor 44.0 40.0 52.38% Bryan Murillo 35.5 51.5 40.80%
Scott Hersted 43.5 25.5 63.04% Matt Jutzi 35.5 42.5 45.51%
Nicole Stringham 43.5 37.5 53.70% Tony Wolanski 35.0 30.0 53.85%
Andre Parker 43.5 40.5 51.79% Katie Strache 35.0 49.0 41.67%
Bill Thompson 43.5 43.5 50.00% Tim Moran 35.0 46.0 43.21%
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Name

Dan Rogers
Janet Kulovitz
Robert Spencer
Ed Murillo
Jeremy Kman
Frank Tirrito
Jesse Lane

Ben Thomas
Andy Sims

Ryan Liddell
Brian Mathews
Matt Labonte
Jon Strache
Robbin Lewis
Victor Geraci
Wayne Sukalo
Kristine Fuhrman
Mario Torres
Eric Brouwer
Margarito Alvarez
Jay Juricich
John Gasca Jr
Drew Marks

Ray Nice

Kyle Zaremba
Chris Keburis
Jeff Vainauskas
Rob Boerst

Luke Opoka
Erich Strache
Jimmy Carmody
Mike Gibbs
Mike Spencer
Dennis Janicki
Stephen Mroz
Brian Wika
Frank Cosenza
Dave Gryczewski Sr
Mike Hermosillo
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Points
Won
35.0
34.0
34.0
33.0
32.5
32.0
32.0
32.0
31.5
31.0
31.0
30.5
30.0
28.5
28.0
28.0
28.0
27.5
27.0
25.5
25.5
25.0
24.0
23.0
23.0
22.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.5
18.0
17.0
17.0
16.0
13.5
13.0

Points

Lost %Won

31.0
50.0
29.0
51.0
36.5
40.0
30.0
49.0
49.5
36.0
29.0
23.5
27.0
33.5
32.0
29.0
29.0
47.5
33.0
43.5
13.5
24.0
36.0
25.0
37.0
26.0
22.0
25.0
27.0
32.0
14.0
20.0
17.5
27.0
10.0
16.0
14.0
16.5
11.0

53.03%
40.48%
53.97%
39.29%
47.10%
44.44%
51.61%
39.51%
38.89%
46.27%
51.67%
56.48%
52.63%
45.97%
46.67%
49.12%
49.12%
36.67%
45.00%
36.96%
65.38%
51.02%
40.00%
47.92%
38.33%
45.83%
47.62%
44.44%
42.55%
37.25%
57.58%
48.72%
51.39%
40.00%
62.96%
51.52%
53.33%
45.00%
54.17%

Name

Ron Rapp

Nick Yakas (L)
Tony Garcia
Robert Aguilar Jr
Keenan Johnson
Ed Malave

Tom Virgin

Dan Lyman Jr
Darren Snuckel Sr.
Steve Pintoy
Darby Gilbert
Chris Kelly

Leroy Johnson
Stephanie Gasca
Scott Grenier
Frank Roberts Jr
Trevor Hamilton
Jim Kent

Bob Nielubowski
Anthony Rasmason
Josh Powell
Jacquelyn Lumley
John Burica
Stacy Pratscher
Stan Sapyta

Pat Murillo
Jessie Goodina
Dave Vock

Art Mallo

Kevin Herman
Nick Kinnerk
Andrea Neumann
Pete Travato
Chuck Konow
Nick Yakas
Brady McKay
Carol Aguilar
Nicole Gibbs

Points
Won
12.0
11.5
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.0
10.0
9.5
9.5
9.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.02 licensed to Ed Cermak - Palos Lanes

Page 6
Points
Lost %Won

6.0 66.67%
16.5 41.07%
25.0 30.56%
13.0 45.83%
19.5 35.00%
11.0 47.62%
8.0 55.56%
11.5 45.24%
14.5 39.58%
3.0 75.00%
8.0 46.67%
14.0 33.33%
8.0 46.67%
2.0 77.78%
3.0 66.67%
10.0 33.33%
4.0 55.56%
4.0 55.56%
2.0 66.67%
3.0 50.00%
100.00%

6.0 33.33%
9.0 25.00%
9.0 25.00%
6.0 33.33%
1.0 66.67%
4.5 25.00%
2.0 33.33%
2.0 33.33%
5.0 16.67%
2.0 33.33%
2.0 33.33%
2.0 33.33%
2.5 16.67%
3.0 0.00%
3.0 0.00%
3.0 0.00%
6.0 0.00%



